D-419C
LCDRO SERIES
The L3Harris LCDRO is a free running
DRO that is used in many microwave
radar and radio frequency applications
for both commercial and military.
The LCDRO is remarkably stable,
in many cases it replaces any

G-sensitivity 1.5 PPb/g (worst
axis)
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD (DEFAULT) OUTLINE DRAWING
Example Part Numbers:
• LCDRO-7000-ST, Standard 7 GHz Output
• LCDRO-7000-SP115-ET, -115 dBC/Hz Phase Noise at
     10 kHz Offset and -40°C to +85°C Operating
• LCDRO-7000-ST-2, Standard with Option 2 Outline
• LCDRO-7000-ST-P, Standard with Paint
• LCDRO-7000-ST-ET-2-P, Standard with -40°C to 85°C
     Operating, Option 2 Outline, and Paint
Note: Dimensions shown are in inches and those shown in brackets [ ] are in millimeters.
OPTION 2. OUTLINE DRAWING AVAILABLE FOR ALL CONFIGURATIONS
(SPECIFY 2 IN PART NUMBER - SEE EXAMPLES)